
Kunz route 

Bus #21  Gary  

A.M.                                     P.M.                            

6:45  Depart                12:00  Depart                                 

7:05 Wyborney           12:05  Boat shop     

7:10 VonRunkel          12:07  Dane town     

7:30 Krause                 12:27 Wyborney        

7:40 Houston              12:33 Von Runkel   

7:42 Kozak                   12:36 Kozak                                                                                       

7:45 Grace                   12:40 Houston  

7:49 Sapier                   12:52 Krause       

7:51 Ross                      12:53 Sapier                    

7:55 Green         12:55 Ross              

8:00 School         1:10 Green             

                          1:15 Grace                

                         1:30 School            

                     



                                       


